
EUROPEAN U20 RECORD 38:28 YEMELYANOV Stanislav RUS Saransk (RUS) 19 SEP 2009
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 39:57 RUZAVIN Andrey RUS Miskolc (HUN) 21 MAY 2005

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

1km 2km 3km 4km 5km 6km 7km 8km 9km
1 322 ORSONI Riccardo ITA 20 JAN 2000 42:43 ~ PB

4:25 (2) 8:37
4:13

(2) 12:49
4:13

(2) 17:05
4:17

(3) 21:20
4:15

(3) 25:36
4:17

(2) 29:51
4:15

(1) 34:09
4:19

(2) 38:30
4:21

(2)
4:14

2 304 CONESA Pedro ESP 11 MAY 2001 43:18 0:35 ~~
4:25 (3) 8:38

4:13
(8) 12:49

4:12
(2) 17:05

4:17
(3) 21:20

4:15
(2) 25:44

4:25
(3) 30:08

4:25
(3) 34:35

4:27
(3) 39:02

4:28
(3)

4:17

3 324 NIEDZIALEK Lukasz POL 15 MAR 2000 43:28 0:45 ~>~
4:16 (1) 8:32

4:16
(1) 12:45

4:14
(1) 17:01

4:16
(1) 21:17

4:17
(1) 25:32

4:15
(1) 29:51

4:19
(2) 34:09

4:18
(1) 38:20

4:11
(1)

5:08

4 330 ILHAN Selman TUR 7 JAN 2000 43:41 0:58 ~
4:25 (5) 8:37

4:13
(5) 12:50

4:13
(4) 17:05

4:16
(2) 21:28

4:23
(5) 26:00

4:33
(8) 30:30

4:31
(8) 34:52

4:22
(6) 39:19

4:27
(5)

4:22

5 314 SNOOK Christopher GBR 14 JAN 2000 43:45 1:02 ~
4:26 (13) 8:37

4:12
(3) 12:52

4:15
(8) 17:11

4:20
(8) 21:34

4:23
(7) 25:57

4:23
(7) 30:24

4:28
(7) 35:00

4:36
(8) 39:35

4:35
(8)

4:11

6 320 ANDREI Aldo ITA 15 JUL 2001 43:45 1:03 ~ PB
4:26 (12) 8:37

4:12
(7) 12:51

4:14
(7) 17:10

4:19
(6) 21:34

4:24
(6) 25:56

4:23
(6) 30:23

4:27
(5) 34:52

4:29
(5) 39:25

4:33
(6)

4:21

7 305 HORNERO Eloy ESP 14 MAR 2000 44:07 1:24
4:25 (5) 8:37

4:12
(3) 12:50

4:13
(6) 17:10

4:21
(7) 21:34

4:25
(8) 25:54

4:20
(5) 30:24

4:30
(6) 34:58

4:35
(7) 39:33

4:35
(7)

4:35

8 311 DUC Mattéo FRA 25 MAR 2001 44:08 1:25 ~ PB
4:26 (18) 8:41

4:15
(18) 13:11

4:30
(17) 17:36

4:25
(17) 22:03

4:27
(13) 26:28

4:26
(11) 30:53

4:26
(11) 35:18

4:26
(10) 39:45

4:27
(9)

4:24

9 321 GAMBA Gabriele ITA 22 JAN 2002 44:19 1:36 >
4:31 (24) 8:50

4:19
(20) 13:11

4:22
(18) 17:36

4:25
(16) 21:58

4:23
(10) 26:21

4:23
(9) 30:47

4:27
(9) 35:15

4:29
(9) 39:49

4:35
(10)

4:31

10 334 HONCHARENKO Ihor UKR 19 JUL 2000 44:28 1:45 ~>~ PB
4:25 (9) 8:37

4:12
(5) 12:50

4:13
(5) 17:06

4:16
(5) 21:27

4:22
(4) 25:54

4:28
(4) 30:21

4:28
(4) 34:48

4:27
(4) 39:11

4:24
(4)

5:17

11 329 KOVÁC Daniel SVK 1 JUL 2001 44:41 1:58 ~~
4:25 (7) 8:38

4:14
(12) 13:00

4:22
(11) 17:23

4:23
(9) 21:53

4:31
(9) 26:26

4:33
(10) 30:53

4:28
(10) 35:22

4:30
(11) 40:05

4:43
(11)

4:36

12 317 SCHMIDT Jakob Johannes GER 14 NOV 2001 44:45 2:02 ~~
4:26 (15) 8:41

4:15
(16) 13:06

4:25
(16) 17:33

4:28
(13) 21:59

4:26
(11) 26:28

4:29
(12) 30:54

4:26
(13) 35:37

4:43
(13) 40:19

4:42
(13)

4:27

13 301 BILDZIUHA Anton BLR 21 MAR 2001 44:49 2:06
4:38 (30) 9:02

4:24
(26) 13:25

4:24
(21) 17:46

4:21
(20) 22:07

4:22
(15) 26:28

4:21
(12) 30:54

4:26
(12) 35:33

4:40
(12) 40:14

4:42
(12)

4:35

14 335 KORETSKYY Taras UKR 3 APR 2002 44:57 2:14 ~~ PB
4:26 (16) 8:39

4:13
(14) 13:03

4:25
(14) 17:34

4:32
(15) 22:07

4:34
(16) 26:38

4:31
(14) 31:20

4:42
(15) 35:54

4:35
(14) 40:31

4:37
(14)

4:26

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019
10km Race Walk Men

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
10:30   

Race Analysis
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EUROPEAN U20 RECORD 38:28 YEMELYANOV Stanislav RUS Saransk (RUS) 19 SEP 2009
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 39:57 RUZAVIN Andrey RUS Miskolc (HUN) 21 MAY 2005

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

1km 2km 3km 4km 5km 6km 7km 8km 9km
15 313 MADELINE-DEGY Martin FRA 7 MAR 2001 45:08 2:25

4:38 (29) 9:01
4:24

(25) 13:26
4:25

(22) 17:55
4:29

(21) 22:23
4:29

(20) 26:52
4:29

(18) 31:20
4:28

(14) 35:58
4:39

(15) 40:42
4:44

(15)
4:26

16 319 LANE Oisin IRL 12 JUN 2002 45:17 2:34 ~~ PB
4:27 (22) 8:55

4:29
(23) 13:28

4:33
(23) 17:57

4:30
(23) 22:27

4:31
(22) 26:59

4:33
(21) 31:34

4:35
(18) 36:13

4:39
(18) 40:51

4:38
(18)

4:26

17 307 MESTRE José ESP 27 FEB 2001 45:20 2:37
4:26 (11) 8:38

4:13
(12) 13:01

4:23
(12) 17:30

4:30
(12) 22:02

4:32
(12) 26:41

4:39
(16) 31:22

4:42
(17) 36:04

4:42
(17) 40:43

4:40
(16)

4:37

18 333 BIRYUKOV Vladyslav UKR 2 NOV 2000 45:24 2:41
4:25 (3) 8:38

4:13
(9) 13:03

4:25
(13) 17:34

4:32
(14) 22:08

4:34
(17) 26:46

4:39
(17) 31:22

4:37
(16) 36:04

4:42
(16) 40:50

4:47
(17)

4:34

19 331 TEKDAL Mustafa TUR 8 AUG 2002 46:01 3:18
4:26 (13) 8:48

4:23
(19) 13:23

4:36
(20) 17:57

4:34
(22) 22:37

4:41
(23) 27:22

4:46
(23) 32:05

4:43
(21) 36:46

4:42
(20) 41:25

4:39
(20)

4:36

20 312 GOGNIES Ryan FRA 17 MAR 2000 46:09 3:26 ~
4:26 (17) 8:41

4:15
(17) 13:12

4:31
(19) 17:43

4:32
(19) 22:20

4:37
(19) 26:57

4:38
(20) 31:40

4:43
(19) 36:23

4:44
(19) 41:17

4:54
(19)

4:52

21 302 OLIOHOVIK Pavel BLR 8 JUL 2000 46:30 3:47 ~~
4:27 (20) 8:39

4:13
(15) 12:56

4:18
(9) 17:23

4:27
(9) 22:17

4:54
(18) 26:56

4:39
(19) 31:42

4:47
(20) 36:59

5:17
(22) 41:53

4:55
(21)

4:37

22 318 TÓTH Norbert HUN 7 OCT 2001 46:33 3:50 >
4:25 (9) 8:38

4:13
(11) 13:04

4:26
(15) 17:40

4:37
(18) 22:24

4:45
(21) 27:11

4:47
(22) 32:05

4:55
(22) 36:56

4:52
(21) 41:56

5:00
(22)

4:37

23 326 DUMITRU Ion-Adrian ROU 26 JAN 2001 46:38 3:55
4:39 (32) 9:11

4:32
(29) 13:47

4:37
(27) 18:22

4:36
(26) 23:00

4:39
(24) 27:40

4:41
(24) 32:25

4:45
(23) 37:12

4:47
(23) 42:00

4:49
(23)

4:39

24 315 FRENZL Johannes GER 22 SEP 2001 47:30 4:47
4:27 (20) 8:55

4:29
(22) 13:33

4:39
(25) 18:16

4:44
(24) 23:05

4:49
(25) 27:58

4:54
(25) 32:55

4:57
(24) 37:47

4:53
(24) 42:41

4:54
(24)

4:50

25 325 SANTOS Ruben POR 5 JUN 2000 47:45 5:02
4:27 (23) 8:51

4:24
(21) 13:29

4:39
(24) 18:20

4:51
(25) 23:13

4:54
(26) 28:13

5:01
(26) 33:13

5:01
(25) 38:14

5:01
(25) 43:02

4:48
(25)

4:44

26 310 SERGATŠJOV Ruslan EST 17 MAR 2000 47:56 5:13
4:36 (26) 9:10

4:35
(28) 13:46

4:36
(26) 18:31

4:46
(27) 23:29

4:58
(27) 28:22

4:53
(27) 33:27

5:06
(26) 38:21

4:54
(26) 43:09

4:48
(26)

4:47

27 327 NEAG Carlos Mihai ROU 8 DEC 2001 49:06 6:23
4:38 (30) 9:08

4:30
(27) 13:49

4:42
(29) 18:39

4:50
(28) 23:40

5:01
(28) 28:45

5:06
(28) 33:53

5:08
(27) 39:03

5:11
(27) 44:04

5:01
(27)

5:02

28 328 BONZON Nathan SUI 24 MAR 2000 49:26 6:43 ~~
4:43 (33) 9:35

4:52
(32) 14:34

4:59
(32) 19:25

4:51
(31) 24:17

4:53
(30) 29:16

4:59
(29) 34:18

5:03
(28) 39:25

5:07
(28) 44:29

5:04
(28)

4:57

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019
10km Race Walk Men

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
10:30   

Race Analysis
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EUROPEAN U20 RECORD 38:28 YEMELYANOV Stanislav RUS Saransk (RUS) 19 SEP 2009
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 39:57 RUZAVIN Andrey RUS Miskolc (HUN) 21 MAY 2005

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

1km 2km 3km 4km 5km 6km 7km 8km 9km
29 323 JUOZAITIS Paulius LTU 24 AUG 2000 50:46 8:03

4:37 (27) 9:18
4:41

(30) 14:08
4:50

(30) 19:06
4:58

(30) 24:11
5:06

(29) 29:27
5:17

(30) 34:53
5:26

(29) 40:07
5:15

(29) 45:27
5:20

(29)
5:19

30 316 JUNGHANNß Otto GER 9 FEB 2000 52:18 9:35
4:33 (25) 9:18

4:46
(31) 14:29

5:12
(31) 19:46

5:17
(32) 25:03

5:18
(32) 30:26

5:24
(32) 35:48

5:22
(30) 41:16

5:29
(30) 46:50

5:34
(30)

5:28

31 309 BUTSENKO Dmitri EST 3 MAR 2003 53:22 10:39
4:38 (28) 9:36

4:58
(33) 14:56

5:21
(33) 20:28

5:32
(33) 25:56

5:29
(33) 31:22

5:27
(33) 36:54

5:32
(32) 42:29

5:35
(32) 47:59

5:31
(32)

5:23

32 303 ROŽNOVSKÝ Rostislav CZE 22 MAR 2000 54:49 12:06 ~>>
4:26 (19) 8:58

4:32
(24) 13:48

4:50
(28) 19:00

5:13
(29) 24:22

5:22
(31) 29:58

5:37
(31) 35:49

5:51
(31) 41:49

6:00
(31) 47:51

6:03
(31)

6:58

332 TOPSAKAL Özgür TUR 26 AUG 2001 DQ ~~~~
230.7 (c)4:25 (7) 8:38

4:13
(10) 12:59

4:21
(10) 17:27

4:29
(11) 22:03

4:36
(14) 26:39

4:36
(15)

Weather conditions
Temperature:            20°C                                    Humidity:            52%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Note:
IAAF Rule 230.7 (c)  -  Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

Legend:
~ Lost contact > Bent knee DQ Disqualified PB Personal Best
RC Red Card Rk Rank

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019
10km Race Walk Men

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
10:30   

Race Analysis
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Distance: 10000 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Italy (ITA) 7
322 ORSONI Riccardo 42:43 1 1
320 ANDREI Aldo 43:45 6 6
321 GAMBA Gabriele 44:19 9

2 Spain (ESP) 9
304 CONESA Pedro 43:18 2 2
305 HORNERO Eloy 44:07 7 7
307 MESTRE José 45:20 17

3 Turkey (TUR) 23
330 ILHAN Selman 43:41 4 4
331 TEKDAL Mustafa 46:01 19 19
332 TOPSAKAL Özgür DQ

4 France (FRA) 23
311 DUC Mattéo 44:08 8 8
313 MADELINE-DEGY Martin 45:08 15 15
312 GOGNIES Ryan 46:09 20

5 Ukraine (UKR) 24
334 HONCHARENKO Ihor 44:28 10 10
335 KORETSKYY Taras 44:57 14 14
333 BIRYUKOV Vladyslav 45:24 18

6 Belarus (BLR) 34
301 BILDZIUHA Anton 44:49 13 13
302 OLIOHOVIK Pavel 46:30 21 21

7 Germany (GER) 36
317 SCHMIDT Jakob Johannes 44:45 12 12
315 FRENZL Johannes 47:30 24 24
316 JUNGHANNß Otto 52:18 30

8 Romania (ROU) 50
326 DUMITRU Ion-Adrian 46:38 23 23
327 NEAG Carlos Mihai 49:06 27 27

9 Estonia (EST) 57
310 SERGATŠJOV Ruslan 47:56 26 26
309 BUTSENKO Dmitri 53:22 31 31

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019
Team Event 10km Race Walk Men

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
10:30   

Results
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EUROPEAN RECORD 41:04 NIKOLAYEVA Yelena RUS Sochi (RUS) 20 APR 1996
EUROPEAN U20 RECORD 42:44 KALMYKOVA Tatyana RUS Cheboksary (RUS) 10 MAY 2008
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 43:10 LASHMANOVA Yelena RUS Olhão (POR) 21 MAY 2011

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

1km 2km 3km 4km 5km 6km 7km 8km 9km

1 229 BEKMEZ Meryem TUR 31 JUL 2000 45:37 ~~
4:21 (1) 8:49

4:28

(1) 13:16

4:27

(1) 17:42

4:27

(1) 22:16

4:35

(1) 27:04

4:48

(1) 31:44

4:40

(1) 36:20

4:37

(1) 40:58

4:38

(1)

4:39

2 230 DEMIR Evin TUR 16 FEB 2001 46:49 1:12
4:32 (2) 9:14

4:43

(2) 13:59

4:46

(2) 18:44

4:46

(2) 23:25

4:41

(2) 28:02

4:38

(2) 32:44

4:42

(2) 37:25

4:42

(2) 42:10

4:45

(2)

4:39

3 212 STEY Pauline FRA 9 SEP 2001 47:53 2:16
4:51 (4) 9:34

4:44

(8) 14:22

4:48

(8) 19:11

4:50

(8) 24:03

4:52

(7) 28:53

4:50

(6) 33:47

4:54

(5) 38:35

4:48

(4) 43:15

4:41

(3)

4:39

4 209 MIROTVORTSEVA Jekaterina EST 17 NOV 2002 48:05 2:28 NR
4:51 (6) 9:34

4:43

(6) 14:21

4:48

(6) 19:11

4:50

(7) 24:02

4:52

(6) 28:53

4:51

(4) 33:47

4:54

(4) 38:38

4:51

(5) 43:29

4:52

(5)

4:37

5 231 DOST Kader TUR 1 JAN 2000 48:09 2:32
4:32 (3) 9:14

4:43

(3) 14:03

4:49

(3) 18:48

4:46

(3) 23:32

4:45

(3) 28:23

4:51

(3) 33:26

5:03

(3) 38:24

4:59

(3) 43:21

4:58

(4)

4:48

6 204 GARCIA Mariona ESP 13 MAR 2000 48:49 3:12 >
4:52 (8) 9:35

4:43

(9) 14:21

4:47

(7) 19:11

4:50

(5) 24:01

4:51

(4) 28:53

4:52

(4) 33:48

4:55

(6) 38:49

5:01

(6) 43:50

5:02

(6)

4:59

7 217 FILTISÁKOU Kiriakí GRE 14 AUG 2000 48:57 3:20 >
4:51 (6) 9:33

4:42

(5) 14:21

4:49

(5) 19:11

4:50

(6) 24:05

4:54

(8) 29:01

4:57

(8) 34:00

4:59

(8) 39:01

5:02

(7) 44:02

5:01

(7)

4:56

8 211 MOUTARD Camille FRA 11 JUL 2001 49:06 3:29 ~~ PB
4:58 (17) 9:47

4:49

(13) 14:43

4:57

(12) 19:35

4:53

(11) 24:31

4:56

(9) 29:27

4:57

(9) 34:21

4:54

(9) 39:21

5:00

(8) 44:18

4:58

(8)

4:49

9 216 FIÁSKA Ólga GRE 9 OCT 2001 49:28 3:51 ~~~
4:51 (4) 9:31

4:41

(4) 14:13

4:42

(4) 19:03

4:50

(4) 24:02

4:59

(5) 28:55

4:54

(7) 33:49

4:55

(7) 39:46

5:57

(10) 44:47

5:02

(10)

4:41

10 207 URRUTIA Mireia ESP 4 MAR 2000 49:39 4:02
4:52 (9) 9:36

4:45

(10) 14:28

4:52

(10) 19:28

5:00

(9) 24:31

5:04

(9) 29:33

5:03

(10) 34:35

5:02

(10) 39:41

5:06

(9) 44:45

5:05

(9)

4:55

11 218 CSÖRGÖ Dóra HUN 7 OCT 2001 49:39 4:02 ~ PB
4:52 (9) 9:34

4:43

(7) 14:27

4:53

(9) 19:28

5:01

(10) 24:32

5:05

(11) 29:36

5:05

(11) 34:44

5:08

(11) 39:49

5:05

(11) 44:50

5:01

(11)

4:50

12 226 PONTES Joana POR 22 MAR 2000 50:07 4:30
5:01 (19) 9:56

4:55

(19) 14:54

4:58

(15) 19:54

5:01

(14) 24:55

5:02

(13) 29:57

5:02

(13) 35:02

5:06

(13) 40:04

5:02

(12) 45:05

5:02

(12)

5:02

13 221 BUGLISI Sara ITA 11 FEB 2001 50:33 4:56
5:01 (20) 9:56

4:55

(20) 14:56

5:01

(16) 19:58

5:02

(18) 25:03

5:05

(16) 30:10

5:08

(16) 35:17

5:07

(14) 40:26

5:09

(14) 45:34

5:08

(14)

5:00

14 206 MORA Gemma ESP 26 FEB 2000 50:38 5:01
4:55 (12) 9:46

4:51

(12) 14:44

4:58

(13) 19:42

4:59

(12) 24:44

5:03

(12) 29:45

5:02

(12) 34:53

5:08

(12) 40:05

5:13

(13) 45:18

5:13

(13)

5:21

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019

10km Race Walk Women

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
9:00   

Race Analysis
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EUROPEAN RECORD 41:04 NIKOLAYEVA Yelena RUS Sochi (RUS) 20 APR 1996
EUROPEAN U20 RECORD 42:44 KALMYKOVA Tatyana RUS Cheboksary (RUS) 10 MAY 2008
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 43:10 LASHMANOVA Yelena RUS Olhão (POR) 21 MAY 2011

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

1km 2km 3km 4km 5km 6km 7km 8km 9km

15 224 KAVALIAUSKAITE Austeja LTU 22 MAY 2000 50:40 5:03 SB
4:58 (13) 9:52

4:55

(16) 14:57

5:06

(17) 20:06

5:09

(20) 25:11

5:06

(20) 30:15

5:04

(18) 35:21

5:06

(17) 40:31

5:10

(16) 45:39

5:09

(15)

5:01

16 232 KASYAN Daryna UKR 1 APR 2002 50:45 5:08 ~
4:58 (15) 9:44

4:47

(11) 14:43

4:59

(11) 19:42

5:00

(13) 24:59

5:17

(14) 30:14

5:16

(17) 35:19

5:05

(16) 40:30

5:12

(15) 45:42

5:12

(16)

5:03

17 213 TERREC Maelle FRA 24 NOV 2001 50:51 5:14
5:06 (23) 10:02

4:56

(21) 14:58

4:56

(19) 19:58

5:00

(17) 25:02

5:04

(15) 30:09

5:08

(14) 35:18

5:10

(15) 40:31

5:14

(17) 45:47

5:16

(17)

5:04

18 228 BURZALOVÁ Hana SVK 3 NOV 2000 50:55 5:18
5:03 (21) 10:07

5:05

(25) 15:14

5:07

(27) 20:22

5:09

(24) 25:28

5:07

(23) 30:38

5:10

(23) 35:48

5:10

(23) 40:54

5:07

(21) 46:01

5:07

(20)

4:55

19 202 MAROZAVA Dana BLR 13 MAY 2001 50:58 5:21 >
5:05 (22) 10:02

4:57

(21) 14:58

4:56

(18) 19:57

5:00

(15) 25:03

5:06

(16) 30:10

5:07

(15) 35:22

5:13

(18) 40:36

5:15

(18) 45:53

5:17

(18)

5:05

20 233 SYCHOK Yevheniya UKR 25 NOV 2000 50:58 5:21 PB
4:58 (17) 9:53

4:55

(17) 15:02

5:10

(22) 20:08

5:07

(21) 25:17

5:09

(21) 30:25

5:08

(21) 35:36

5:11

(20) 40:51

5:16

(20) 46:01

5:10

(19)

4:58

21 220 BERTINI Simona ITA 4 MAY 2001 51:11 5:34 >
5:07 (24) 10:06

5:00

(24) 15:11

5:05

(24) 20:13

5:02

(22) 25:18

5:05

(22) 30:29

5:12

(22) 35:42

5:14

(22) 40:58

5:16

(22) 46:03

5:06

(21)

5:08

22 201 BELIAHOVA Alesia BLR 9 SEP 2000 51:28 5:51
4:58 (13) 9:50

4:53

(15) 14:51

5:01

(14) 19:58

5:07

(16) 25:06

5:08

(18) 30:19

5:14

(19) 35:32

5:14

(19) 40:51

5:19

(19) 46:13

5:23

(22)

5:16

23 219 O'CONNOR Niamh IRL 19 FEB 2000 52:08 6:31 >
5:07 (24) 10:03

4:57

(23) 14:59

4:56

(20) 20:03

5:04

(19) 25:10

5:07

(19) 30:21

5:11

(20) 35:41

5:21

(21) 41:08

5:27

(23) 46:41

5:34

(23)

5:27

24 225 MEŠKAUSKAITE Adrija LTU 7 SEP 2001 52:33 6:56 > PB
5:07 (28) 10:12

5:05

(27) 15:13

5:02

(25) 20:22

5:09

(25) 25:40

5:19

(26) 31:03

5:24

(26) 36:43

5:40

(26) 42:09

5:27

(26) 47:26

5:17

(25)

5:07

25 222 GATTI Camilla ITA 23 AUG 2001 52:36 6:59 ~>
5:07 (26) 10:07

5:01

(26) 15:13

5:06

(26) 20:22

5:10

(26) 25:40

5:18

(25) 30:58

5:19

(24) 36:23

5:25

(24) 42:00

5:38

(25) 47:23

5:23

(24)

5:13

26 234 TKACH Alina UKR 26 DEC 2001 53:10 7:33
4:58 (15) 9:53

4:56

(17) 15:02

5:10

(23) 20:16

5:14

(23) 25:37

5:22

(24) 31:01

5:24

(25) 36:27

5:26

(25) 41:59

5:32

(24) 47:38

5:40

(26)

5:32

27 223 DAILIDONYTÉ Toma LTU 23 FEB 2003 53:31 7:54 PB
5:09 (29) 10:25

5:16

(29) 15:40

5:15

(29) 21:02

5:23

(28) 26:29

5:27

(27) 31:51

5:23

(27) 37:22

5:32

(27) 42:49

5:27

(27) 48:13

5:25

(27)

5:19

28 227 CANADI Eva SLO 6 APR 2000 55:05 9:28 > NR
5:14 (30) 10:29

5:15

(30) 15:47

5:18

(30) 21:12

5:25

(29) 26:41

5:29

(28) 32:15

5:35

(28) 37:57

5:43

(28) 43:45

5:48

(28) 49:29

5:45

(28)

5:37

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019

10km Race Walk Women

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
9:00   

Race Analysis
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EUROPEAN RECORD 41:04 NIKOLAYEVA Yelena RUS Sochi (RUS) 20 APR 1996
EUROPEAN U20 RECORD 42:44 KALMYKOVA Tatyana RUS Cheboksary (RUS) 10 MAY 2008
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 43:10 LASHMANOVA Yelena RUS Olhão (POR) 21 MAY 2011

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

1km 2km 3km 4km 5km 6km 7km 8km 9km

29 203 PEVEC Eli CRO 17 DEC 2001 56:24 10:47
5:07 (27) 10:14

5:07

(28) 15:39

5:26

(28) 21:15

5:37

(30) 27:01

5:46

(29) 32:51

5:50

(29) 38:40

5:49

(29) 44:31

5:52

(29) 50:26

5:55

(29)

5:59

30 210 Šubina Alla EST 8 AUG 2002 57:46 12:09
5:21 (31) 10:59

5:38

(31) 16:47

5:49

(31) 22:40

5:53

(31) 28:34

5:54

(30) 34:28

5:54

(30) 40:23

5:55

(30) 46:17

5:55

(30) 52:11

5:54

(30)

5:36

215 GRANDI Josephine Alisa GER 25 OCT 2000 DNF
4:52 (11) 9:49

4:57

(14) 15:01

5:13

(21) 20:31

5:30

(27) 30:39

10:08

(31)

Weather conditions
Temperature:            16°C                                    Humidity:            65%                                    Conditions:            Partly cloudy

Legend:
~ Lost contact > Bent knee DNF Did not Finish NR National Record
PB Personal Best RC Red Card Rk Rank SB Season Best

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019

10km Race Walk Women

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
9:00   

Race Analysis
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Distance: 10000 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Turkey (TUR) 3
229 BEKMEZ Meryem 45:37 1 1
230 DEMIR Evin 46:49 2 2
231 DOST Kader 48:09 5

2 France (FRA) 11
212 STEY Pauline 47:53 3 3
211 MOUTARD Camille 49:06 8 8
213 TERREC Maelle 50:51 17

3 Spain (ESP) 16
204 GARCIA Mariona 48:49 6 6
207 URRUTIA Mireia 49:39 10 10
206 MORA Gemma 50:38 14

4 Greece (GRE) 16
217 FILTISÁKOU Kiriakí 48:57 7 7
216 FIÁSKA Ólga 49:28 9 9

5 Estonia (EST) 34
209 MIROTVORTSEVA Jekaterina 48:05 4 4
210 Šubina Alla 57:46 30 30

6 Italy (ITA) 34
221 BUGLISI Sara 50:33 13 13
220 BERTINI Simona 51:11 21 21
222 GATTI Camilla 52:36 25

7 Ukraine (UKR) 36
232 KASYAN Daryna 50:45 16 16
233 SYCHOK Yevheniya 50:58 20 20
234 TKACH Alina 53:10 26

8 Lithuania (LTU) 39
224 KAVALIAUSKAITE Austeja 50:40 15 15
225 MEŠKAUSKAITE Adrija 52:33 24 24
223 DAILIDONYTÉ Toma 53:31 27

9 Belarus (BLR) 41
202 MAROZAVA Dana 50:58 19 19
201 BELIAHOVA Alesia 51:28 22 22

Germany (GER) NM
215 GRANDI Josephine Alisa DNF

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019

Team Event 10km Race Walk Women

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
9:00   

Results
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